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Product Specification

Package SMC
Package Outline Dimensions (unit: mm)
6.70/7.10
7.55/8.05
g U g
1.00/1.60 é
Mounting Pad Layout unit: mm)
25
7 U
7%
| 6.78 |
[ 1
Packing Information
Package Shipping Quantity
SMC 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel
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